Sales Incentive 0.00 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00

Fitness Allowance 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

Deductions Amount
Advance ERupee Wallet Credit_Fitness
Allowance

1,000.00

Provident Fund 2,498.00

Salary Advance 2,000.00

Gross Earnings 40,536.00 Total Deductions 5,498.00

In words ( ) : Thirty Five Thousand Thirty Eight Only Net Salary : 35,038.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2025-2026

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 59,144.00 162,968.00 20,813.00 242,925.00

House Rent
Allowance

29,427.00 75,504.00 8,961.00 113,892.00

Bonus 11,829.00 32,592.00 4,162.00 48,583.00